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600 – 2220
µmol /s

U m o l a H o r t i
L E D

H O R T I  L A M P S  F A M I L Y

H I G H  P O W E R
POWER

250 - 750
WATT

U m o l a H o r t i
L E D

LIGHT SPECTRA

ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Power consumption on LED (W) 740 480 320 240 740 480 320 240 740 480 320 240 740 480 320 240 740 480 320 240

Power consumption on FANS (W) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Total power consumption (W) 750 490 330 250 750 490 330 250 750 490 330 250 750 490 330 250 750 490 330 250

PHOTOMETRIC PARAMETERS

Light radiation 400-700nm (µmol/s) 1820 1190 800 600 1910 1250 835 635 2000 1310 870 650 2070 1350 910 685 2220 1450 970 725

PPF Efficiency (µmol/J) 2,43 2,43 2,42 2,40 2,55 2,55 2,53 2,54 2,67 2,67 2,64 2,60 2,76 2,76 2,76 2,74 2,96 2,96 2,94 2,90

Blue color (400-500nm)

Green color (500-600nm)

Red color (600-700nm)

Color temperature

Color rendering index

Lighting angle
Light distribution uniformity                  

(2 meters height)
USABLE PARAMETERS

Ingress protectin rating 

Lifetime (90% efficiency)

Warranty

Weight

Dimension

9%

87%

1600K

37 RA

4%

35.000 hrs

36 months

3150 g (lighting module)

311x204x174 mm

1

59% of RED in SPECTRA

2

67% of RED in SPECTRA

3

13%

up to 85%

ADJUSTABLE

up to 85%

IP55

up to 85% up to 85% up to 85%

SPECIFICATION /                                  

UHT-3U-XXRW MODELS

ADJUSTABLE

28%

59%

3500K

80 RA

10%

23%

ADJUSTABLE

67%

2850K

70 RA

9%

19%

72%

2500K

62 RA

15%

77%

2300K

58 RA

8%

ADJUSTABLE ADJUSTABLE

5

87% of RED in SPECTRA

4

77% of RED in SPECTRA72% of RED in SPECTRA


